Hojal

Curso: Introduccion a las Estructuras Algebraicas NRC 40114
Prof. Carlos Alberto Lopez Andrade

Calificaciones del 3¢ Examen Parcial
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Matricula
201318367
201131843
201119390
201430082
201029019
201424244
201308765
201431528
201133953
201125234
201426042
201332581
201105484
201201692
201019230
201100357
201217473
201006027
201105772
201446361
201334373
201343846

3P
NP
NP
NP
6.50
NP
NP
NA
NA
NP
NP
NP
NP
NA
NA
NP
9.00
NA
NP
NA
6.00
NP
NP
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